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SRHA OPERATING BUDGET 2018-2019

INCOME

Bank Interest
Commumnity Dues
Extra keys

Facility Dues
Graduation Banner
Hoa Closings

Misc. Income
Newsletter Ads
Qutsider- Swim Team
Outsider Dues- Tennis
Pavilion Rental

Yard Sale Fees

Total Income

Expenses

Bank Charges

Bathroom Cleaning /Supplies
Board member discount

C.O.P5

Christmas Décor

Community Social Fund
Electricity-Communty

Electricity- Facility

Facility Social

Garage Sale Expense

General Maintenance Community
General Maintenance Facility
Insurance Facility D&O

Insurance Community DE&Q
Insurance Facility Liab & property
Insurance Community Liab & Property
Landscaping Facility

Landscaping Community
Landscaping Materials-Plants Community
Landscaping Materials Plants Facdility
Long Term Reserve

Long Term Facility

Long Term Tennis

Miscellaneous

Permanent Member filing

Pool Furniture

Pool Maintenance

Pool MGMt contract
Printing/Copying [Postage
Security & Membership Cards
SRHA registration

Taxes

Telephone/Internst Facility
Tennis Court Maintenance

Waste Collection- Facility
Water & Sewer Community
Water & Sewer Facility

Web Hosting

Total Expenses
Total Income

Overall Total
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2018

Facility Commumnity Total
20.00 20.00 4000 St eepl echas
27,300.00 27,300.00
s0.00 £0.00 Chairman
50,625 00 50,6235 00
300.00 300.00 Stella York
400.00 400.00 800.00 Chairman@steeplechase.org
20.00 40.00 60.00 . .
1,000.00 1,000.00 Community President
2,500.00 2,500.00 .
1.000.00 1 000.00 Scot Sh.ervvm.
500,00 500,00 Community.president@steeplechase.org
50.00 50.00 ) ) )
Community Social Director
% 55,125.00 s 29,110.00 $ 84,235.00 .
Katherine Colley
Facility Community Total Community.Social@steeplechase..org
11.00 15.00 26.00
2,050.00 2,050.00 .. .
2115.00 2115.00 Facility President
150.00 150.00 Jeremy Ladd
150.00 150.0:0 1 3
1.500.00 1 500.00 Facility.president@steeplechase.org
1,400.00 1,400.00 " . :
2100.00 7 100.00 Facility Social Director
2,500.00 2,500.00 Mary Gonzalez
50.00 50.00 Facility.social@steeplechase.org
4,400.00 4,400.00
7,500.00 7,500.00 H e 2
~80.00 5000 Swlm/Tennls Director
730.00 780.00 Bill Wagner
1,570.00 1,570.00 Swim.tennis@steeplechase.org
1,570.00 1,570.00
5, 430.00 5,430.00 . .
5.430.00 5,430.00 Operations Director
350.00 350.00 Nate Orrico (770) 9624668
E00.00 800.00 o
5,300.00 5,500.00 Operations@steeplechase.org
2,310.00 2,310.00
2,310.00 2,310.00 Treasurer
511.00 51100 Klarissa Reese
1,174.00 1,174.00
00,00 £00.00 Treasurer@steeplechase.org
5,000.00 5,000.00
5,300.00 5,900.00 Secretary
2,000.00 2,000.00 .
1,000.00 500,00 Melissa Zornes
30.00 30.00 Secretary@steeplechase.org
500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00
1,620.00 1,620.00 0 0
3,000.00 3,000.00 Communications
525.00 525.00 Lori Thomas
1,800.00 1,800.00 Communications@steeplechase.org
2,600.00 2,600.00
400 .00 400.00
Webmaster
$ 55,125.00 5 29,110.00 % B84,235.00 Doug Benson
Webmaster@steeplechase.org
$ 55,125.00 - 29,110.00 $ 84,235.00
5 - s - 5 -
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STEEPLECHASE
A SWIM & TENNIS COMMUNITY
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Steeplechase Community

EASTER EGG HU

Saturday, Mar cdhhlB31Nod

HOP ON OVER FOR AN EASTER C
THAT NO BUNNY WANTS TO M

Our Easter celebratlon i
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